City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location
Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1002344

LIC-1002339

LIC-1002380

LIC-1002373

LIC-1002238

LIC-1002381

LIC-1002379

LIC-1002280

10109 E Colonial Drive,
LLC

Big Sun Fencing

Immune & Genetics
Protocols, LLC

Roosevelt Gardens
(Rentals)

Meeple Movers
AE Engineering, Inc
AE Engineering, Inc :

Roderick Myrick
Green Knight Ocala

1155 NE 17TH RD
1807 N MAGNOLIA
AVE

5750 SW 6TH PL
3910 SE 17TH AVE

2421 NE 18TH PL
UNIT 2

11/16/2020

11/16/2020

11/16/2020

11/16/2020

11/18/2020

2801 SW College Rd 11/19/2020

Suite 23

2801 SW College Rd 11/19/2020

Suite 23

3229 E Silver Springs 11/19/2020

Blvd

Rentals

OFFICE RENTALS

General Business Misc. Gen Bus

Merchants/Dealers MISC GEN BUS

Rentals

APARTMENTS

Active

Active

Active

Active

Merchants/Dealers HOBBY TOY AND GAME Active

General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Professionals

ENGINEER

Merchants/Dealers DRUG STORES

Active

Active

Active




