City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1002344	10109 E Colonial Drive, LLC	1155 NE 17TH RD	11/16/2020	Rentals	OFFICE RENTALS	Active
LIC-1002339	Big Sun Fencing	1807 N MAGNOLIA AVE	11/16/2020	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1002380	Immune & Genetics Protocols, LLC	5750 SW 6TH PL	11/16/2020	Merchants/Dealers	MISC GEN BUS	Active
LIC-1002373	Roosevelt Gardens (Rentals)	3910 SE 17TH AVE	11/16/2020	Rentals	APARTMENTS	Active
LIC-1002238	Meeple Movers	2421 NE 18TH PL UNIT 2	11/18/2020	Merchants/Dealers	HOBBY TOY AND GAME	Active
LIC-1002381	AE Engineering, Inc	2801 SW College Rd Suite 23	11/19/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002379	AE Engineering, Inc : Roderick Myrick	2801 SW College Rd Suite 23	11/19/2020	Professionals	ENGINEER	Active
LIC-1002280	Green Knight Ocala	3229 E Silver Springs Blvd	11/19/2020	Merchants/Dealers	DRUG STORES	Active